天立电机（宁波）有限公司
Tianli Electrical Machinery(Ningbo)Co.，Ltd
PCB Connector — TLP series ( Female Connector )— TLPS-006V
█ 图示(Pic. shown)：TLPS-006V-06P-G12
G
en
er
al

 存储相对湿度(Storage relative humidity)     ≤70%
 焊接方式(Soldering recommend)     --
█  订购方式(How to order)
Web:www.tielee.com                   TEL:+86-574-6347-9600,6389-6436                      Mail : sale@china-tianli.cn
地址:中国浙江省宁波杭州湾新区庵东工业园区纬三路138号
ADD：138，Weisan Rd.,Andong Development Zone,Hangzhou Bay Area,Ningbo,Zhejiang,China
Page 1/2
TLPS X
Series No.
系列号
0
Pitch间距
0=2.50mm
06
Differentiate
Number
区分号
No. of Poles
极数
02～24P
Color
颜色
Green: G12
XXXX
Special code 特编号
XXXX=custom-made
blank=standard
XXPV
Connection angle
角度 V=90°
plug-in to board
A L W A Y S
R o H S   c o m p I i a n t
天立电机（宁波）有限公司
Tianli Electrical Machinery(Ningbo)Co.，Ltd
PCB Connector — TLP series ( Female Connector )— TLPS-006V
█ 针座（Pin header）— single row
P/N：TLPHC-006V P/N：TLPHC-006R
Orientation： Orientation：
90°（plug-in  to  board） 180°（plug-in  to  board）
Rated:150V,5A Rated:150V,5A
Web:www.tielee.com                   TEL:+86-574-6347-9600,6389-6436                      Mail : sale@china-tianli.cn
地址:中国浙江省宁波杭州湾新区庵东工业园区纬三路138号
ADD：138，Weisan Rd.,Andong Development Zone,Hangzhou Bay Area,Ningbo,Zhejiang,China
Page 2/2
A L W A Y S
R o H S   c o m p I i a n t